ALCRON

RESTAURANT

Wines by the glass
Sparkling wines
011
N/V  Champagne Vueve Clicquot Yellow label brut, France
N/V  Almanac X Fresh & Fruity Brut, Proquin, Czech Republic

N/V  Prosecco extra dry, Le Vigne di Alice, Valdobbiadene, ltaly
Tea Royal Blooming Rosé, Firmenich (non-alcoholic sparkling tea), Austria

White wines

0,125 |

Sauvignon Blanc Na vysluni Hustopece-Morava, Czech Republic
Ryzlink VlaSsky Goldhamer, Pefina, Mikulov, Czech republic
Chablis AOC, Domaine Roland Lavantureux, Bourgogne, France

Riesling, Wagner-Stempel , Rheinhessen, Germany

Rosé

0,125 1

Whispering Angel, Chateau d’Esclans, Provance, France

Red wines

0,125 |

Pinot Noir Helezny Jil, Petr Kogarik, Cejkovice Czech Republic

Cuvée ,,Pro pratele“(Merlot, Zweigelt) Milan Stkal, Slovacko, Czech republic
Langhe Nebbiolo, Varja, Piedmonte, Italy

Ultreia Saint Jacques, Raul Perez, Bierzo, Spain
Dessert wines

0,051

Sauternes, Chateau Andoyse de Hayot, Bordeaux, France

&

395 CZK
210 CzK

220 CZK

220 CZK

249 CZK
209 CZK
295 CZK

219 CZK

289 CZK

289 CZK
269 CzZK
295 CzZK

239 CZK

239CZ



Coravin Selection

2005 Saint Aubin 1er Cru La Charetiére, Vincent Prunier, Bourgogne
France, Bourgogne, Cote de Beaune, Chardonnay

Vincent Prunier zaCal v roce 1988, malé vinafstvi o rozloze 2,5ha-dneska 13ha a zahrnuje prestizni apelace
jako je Puligny montrachet, Chassagne Montrachet, Mersault...

Vincent Prunier started in 1988, a small winery of 2.5 hectares - today 13 hectares and includes prestigious
appellations such as Puligny Montrachet, Chassagne Montrachet, Mersault...

Body Acid
(N N J (

Profile: Nuts, vanilla, butter, butterschotch, white blossom

359 CZK / 1dcl

2001 VDP Bouches du Rhonee, Domaine Trévallon
France, Cabertnet Sauvignon, Syrah

Komplexni a elegantni ¢ervené vino s tdny suseného ovoce, bylin a kiiZe. Rodinné vinarstvi Domaine
Trévallon se proslavilo tim, Ze odmitlo pravidla apelace a vytvorilo viastni legendu jizni Francie.)

A complex and elegant red wine with notes of dried fruit, herbs, and leather. Domaine Trévallon became
iconic by defying appellation rules and crafting its own legend in southern France.)

Body Acid Tannins
0o [ ( N J

Profile: Very complex, silky, smooth tannins. Red currant black, berries, leather, tobacco

665 CZK/ 1dcl

2006 Beaune Clos des Couchereaux, Louis Jadot
France, Cote de Beaune, Bourgogne, Pinot Noir
Louis Jadot 2006 - kdyz vino z téZkého ro¢niku prfekvapi noblesou.

Louis Jadot 2006 - proof that a challenging vintage can still deliver elegance.

Body Acid Tannins
e [ N 0

Profile: Very elegant wine with gentle tannins, fruity, but matured character. Sour cheries, cherry,
raspberries

459 CZK /1dcl

&



2004
1995
1998

1995
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1998

Great wines of our cellar

Champagne
Krug Vintage, brut
Dom Perignon, brut
Philipponnat, Clos des Goisses, brut
Salon, Blanc de Blancs
White

Gaia & Rey, Angelo Gaja, Piemonte, Italy
Chevalier Montrachet Grand Cru, Vincent Girardin, Bourgogne, France
Graves Blanc, Domaine de Chevalier, Bordeaux, France

Red
Barbaresco, Gaja, Piemonte, ltaly
Barbaresco, Gaja, Piemonte, ltaly
Barbaresco Sori Tildin, Gaja, Piemonte, Italy
Darmagi, Gaja, Piemonte, Italy
Amarone della Valpolicella Riserva, Giuseppe Quintarelli, Veneto, Italy
Ornellaia, Tenuta dell'Ornelaia, Tuscany, Italy
Tignanello, Marchesi di Antinori, Tuscany, Italy
Solaia, Marchesi di Antinori, Tuscany, Italy
Chateau Montrose, 2éme Grand Cru Classé, Saint-Estéphe, France
Chateau Montrose, 2éme Grand Cru Classé, Saint-Estéphe, France
Chateau Montrose, 2éme Grand Cru Classé, Saint-Estéphe, France
Chéteau Latour, 1er Grand Cru Classé, Pauillac
Chéateau Margaux, 1er Grand Cru Classé, Margaux, France
Chéateau Rauzan-5égla, 2éme Grand Cru Classé, Margaux, France
Chéateau Palmer, 3¢éme Grand Cru Classé, Margaux, France

Chéateau Palmer, 3¢éme Grand Cru Classé, Margaux, France

Chéateau Ducru-Beaucaillou, 2éme Grand Cru Classé, Saint Julien, France

Chateau Léoville Las Cases, 2&éme Grand Cru Classé, Saint Julien, France

&

35000 CZK
14 500 CZK
14 500 CZK

35500 CzZK

13 880 CzZK
20 990 CZK

16900 CzZK

16890 CZK
14 970 CZK
24 500 CzK
13 500 CzZK
23200 CZK
156 970 CZK

12 800 CzZK
21460 CZK
11600 CZK

8 590 CZK

29 300 CzK
35 000 CzZK
18 500 CzZK
10 800 CZK
28 000 CZK
24 900 CZK
12 400 CzZK

11400 CzZK



Champagne

Classic Champagne

NV
2016
NV
2015
2018
NV
NV

NV

NV

NV

NV

2009
2016
NV
NV
NV

NV

Krug Grande cuvee

Moet Chandon Grand Vintage
Ruinart ,R” de Ruinart

Veuve Clicquot Vintage

Veuve Clicquot La Grande Dame
Billecart Salmon, brut
Philipponnat Royale Réserve, brut

Charles Heidsieck Réserve, brut

Ruinart, Blanc de Blancs, brut

Billecart Salmon, Blanc de blancs, brut

Drappier, Demi-Sec

Dom Peérignon rosé

Moet Chandon Grand Vintage rosé
Krug Grande rosé edition 23, brut
Ruinart rose, brut

Billecart Salmon rosé, brut

Veuve Clicquot rosé

Artisanal Growers

1996
2000
2008

2018

2008

NV

Egly-Ouriet Grand Cru Millésime, brut
Egly-Ouriet Grand Cru Millésime, brut
Huré Férez I'Instantanee, extra brut

R. Pouillon Les Chataigniers - Festigny, extra brut

Dehours Rosé CEil de Perdrix, extra brut

Moussé Eugéne, extra brut g

13 900 CZK
5900 CZK
4 390 CzZK
4 5900 CzZK
10 900 CZK
3290 CzK
2890 CzK

3990 CZK

4750 CZK

4 950 CzZK

1950 CZK

25900 CzZK
6 800 CzZK
14 550 CZK
4750 CzZK
4 950 CzZK

3990 CzZK

16 500 CZK
12 500 CZK
3790 CZK

4750 CzZK

2990 CzZK

3390 CZK



NV

NV

NV

NV

NV

NV

NV

NV

NV

NV

R. Pouillon Solera 1er Cru, extra brut

Doyard Vendémiaire 1er Cru, BdB, brut

Jacques Lassaigne Les Vigne de Montgueux, BdB, extra brut
Fallet Grand Cru, BdB, extra brut

Ulysse Collin Les Pierrieres, BdB, extra brut

Val Frison Lalore, BdB, brut nature

Olivier Horiot Métisse, BdB, brut nature

Ulysse Collin Les Maillons, BdN, extra brut

Vouette et Sorbée Fidéle, BdAN, brut nature

Aurore Casanova Cuveée roseé, brut

Sparkling wines

NV
2020
NV
NV
NV
NV

NV

NV

NV

NV

NV

Mare Santo extra dry, Slovenia

Gusbourne sekt reserve brut, Sussex, United Kingdom

Riesling Pur, Schloss Sommerhausen, brut, Germany

Cremant de Jura, Domaine Rolet, brut, France

Franciacorta Golf 1927, Barone Pizzini, Lombardia, Italy

Prosecco Spumante La Vigna di Sarah, brut, Valdobbiadene, Italy

Prosecco Spumante Le Vigne di Alice, extra dry, Valdobbiadene, Italy

Mare Santo brut rosé, Slovenia

Franciacorta 61 rosé, Berlucchi, brut, Lombardia, Italy

Almanac X Fresh & Fruity, Proquin, brut, Czech Republic

Pinot & Pinot Rosé, Gala, extra brut, Czech Republic

&

4 950 CzZK

2750 CzZK
2 850 CzZK
3990 CzZK
7990 CZK
3400 CzK

2790 CzZK

8 990 CZK

4190 CZK

2790 CzZK

4 900 CZK
3490 CzK
1790 CZK
1490 CZK
2290 CZK
1390 CZK

1090 CZK

4 900 CZK

1880 CzZK

990 CzK

1650 CZK



White wines

Czech Republic

Bohemia

2021

2021

Riesling Amphitheater, Zilvar

Riesling Schwarzberg, Zilvar

Znojmo subregion

2021

Veltinské zelené VOC, Thaya

Mikulov subregion

2023
2023
2023
2022
2020
2020
2023

Ryzlink VIagsky Goldhamer, Pefina

Kerner, Zdenék Perina, polosladké

Neuburg, vinafstvi Charvatovi

Chardonnay Hermes, Gala

Ryzlink VIassky Hermes, Gala

Sauvignon Blanc, Soul Sahara, Roman Fabig

Sauvignon Blanc, Na Vyslunni, Roman Fabig

Velkeé Pavlovice subregion

2021 Riesling Maidenstein, Nepras

2023 Pélava, Jifi llias

2022 Chardonnay, Jaroslav Springer

2022 Pinot Blanc Family Reserve, Petr Korab
2022 Chardonnay Ziva Hora, Per Korab
Hungary

2022 Celli, Somloi Vandor

1750 CZK

1750 CZK

950 CzZK

990 CzK
890 CZK
1190 CZK
1790 CZK
1490 CZK
1290 CZK

1290 CZK

1190 CZK
990 CzZK

1450 CZK
1190 CZK

1190 CZK

2090 CzK



Austria

Burgenland

2022 Furmint Aus Dem Quarz, Michael Wenzel 1720 CZK
Kamptal

2021 Gruner Veltliner Langenlois, Rabl 1240 CZK
Wachau

2022 Gruner Veltliner Federspiel "Wachauwerk", Grabenwerkstatt 2 250 CZK
2021 Gruner Veltliner Federspiel Rossatz, Frischengruber 1250 CzZK
2021 Riesling Federspiel, Frischengruber 1250 CZK
2018 Riesling Kirnberg Smaragd, Frischengruber 2440 CzZK
2012 Riesling Steinriegl Smaragd, Schmelz 2290 CzK
Steiermark

2021 Morillon Ried Eckberg, Lackner Tinnacher, Gamlitz 1690 CZK
2021  Sauvignon Blanc, Kitzeck-Sausal, Lacken Tinnacher, Gamlitz 1690 CzZK
2022 Gelber Muskateller, Lacker Tinnacher, Gamlitz 1590 CZK
Germany

Mosel

2021 Kabistuck Riesling Trocken, Schloss Lieser 1150 CzZK
2022 Riesling feinherb, Schloss Lieser 950 CZK
2022 Riesling Herrenberg GG, Maximin Grinhaus 2990 CZK
Nahe

2021 Riesling Quarzit Trocken, Kruger Rumpf 1350 CzZK
Rheingau

2022 Riesling Kiedrich Trocken, Eva Fricke 2 090 CzK

&



Rheinhessen

2019 Riesling Nierstein QbA vom roten Schiefer, Gunderloch

2021 Gruner Silvaner, Wagner Stempel
2021 Sylvaner trocken Reserve, Wagner - Stempel

2021 Riesling Heerkretz GG, Wagner - Stempel

Pfalz
2019 Riesling Muschelkalk, Friedrich Becker

2020 Riesling Foster Stift Erste Lage, Lucashof

ltaly
Trentino - Alto Adige
2023 Sauvignon Blanc Vette, San Leonardo

2023 Gewdrztraminer Sanct Valentin, St. Michael - Eppan

Veneto

2021 Soave Classico, Inama

2020 Soave Classico Foscarino, Inama
2020 Soave Monte Carbonare, Suavia

2017  Bianco Secco, Giuseppe Quintarelli

Friuli - Venezia Giulia
2017  Zuani Collio Bianco
2013 Collio Bianco, Edi Keber

2022 Pinot Grigio, Sturm

Emilia Romagna

2014 Catavela Bianco, Denavolo

Piemonte

2022 Gavidi Gavi "Lugarara”, La Gustiniana

2023 Roero Arneis, Lodali é

1990 CZK
1060 CZK
1800 CzK

2590 CzK

1590 CZK

1290 CZK

1490 CZK

2690 CZK

1350 CzZK
1990 CzZK
1550 CzZK

2 550 CZK

890 CZK
1050 CzZK

1890 CZK

1100 CZK

1460 CZK

1290 CzZK



Lombardia

2023 Lugana Catulliano, Pratello

Marche
2021 Tre Ripe Verdicchio dei Castelli di Jesi Classico Superiore, Pievalta

2020 Sao Paolo Verdicchio dei Castelli di Jesi Reserva, Pievalta

Sardinia

2023 Vermentino di Sardegna Soprasole, Pala

Sicilia

2021 Etna Bianco Sul Vulcano, Donnafugata

France
Alsace

2015 Sylvaner, Domaine Gerard Metz

Loire Valley

2023 Sancerre, Paul Priuer

2023 Sancerre Clos du Roy, Pascal Jolivet

2017 Le Rocher des Violettes, Xavier Weisskopf

2013 Savenieres Les Clos du Papillon, Domaine des Forges

2014 Muscadet Sévre et Maine Clos de I'Arzillier, Roland&Romain Petiteau

Burgundy

2020 Chabilis, Les Alles de Vignoble, Le Domaine d'Henri
2022 Chablis AOC 2022, Domaine Roland Laventeux
2022 Chabilis 1er Cru Montée de Tonnerre, Louis Michel

2011 Chablis Grand cru, Valmur, Droin

&

190 CZK

1390 CZK

1830 CZK

1090 CZK

1990 CzZK

1090 CZK

2390 CzK
2790 CzZK
1660 CzZK
1480 CZK

900 CZK

1770 CZK
1790 CzZK
2990 CzK

3990 CZK



2022
2019
2023

2015

2015
2015

2020

2009
2005
2022
2020
2017

2022
2022

Jura

2016

Bourgogne Aligote, Colin-Morey
Bourgogne Céte D'Or, Philippe Bouzereau
Bourgogne Blanc, Benjamin Leroux

Bourgone Hautes Cote de Beaune, Jean Chartron

Rully Montmorin, Jean Chartron
Mercurey Les Ormeaux Blanc, Vincet Joussier

Macon Villages “Au Poirier Chanin”, Pierre Boisson

Saint-Romain Vieilles Vignes, Domaine de Belléne
Saint Aubin 1er Cru La Chateniére, Vincent Prunier
Saint-Aubin Le Charmois 1er Cru, Morey-Coffinet
Les Combottes Pernard Vergelesses Blanc, Petit Roy
Meursault Vieilles Vignes, Vincent Girardin

Puligny Montrachet, Jean Chatron

Chassagne Montrachet 1er Cru ,,Morgeot", Philippe Bouzereau

La Maison de Rose Novelin, Dominique Grand

Northern Bhéne

2015
2016
2010

2014

Cotes du Rhéne Blanc, Domaine Jamet
La Belle De Mai Saint Peray Blanc, Jean Luc Colombo
Condrieu La Chambée, Les Vins de Vienne

Hermitage "Le Rouet Blanc”, Jean Luc Colombo

Southern Bhone

2015  Vacqueyras un Sang Blanc, Domaine Le Sang des Cailloux

Bordeaux

2014 Alto de Cantenac Blanc, Chateau Cantenac Brown

2018

Saint Radegonde Blanc, Jean Faux

&

1990 CZK
1490 CZK
2390 CzK

1340 CzZK

1350 CzZK
1480 CZK

2390 CzZK

1610 CZK

2290 CzZK
3990 CzZK
3150 CZK
3450 CzK
4890 CzZK

5490 CzK

1380 CZK

2 330 CZK
1950 CZK
3400 CzK

3990 CzZK

1270 CZK

2260 CZK

15690 CZK



Jurangon

2015 Jurangon Sec, Quest by Cauhapé 890 CZK
Spain

2020 Las Parcelas Bianco, Bideona 1520 CZK
2023 Albarifio Leirana ,,Finca Genoveva®, Forjas del Salnés, Riax Baixas 1490 CZK
2022 Godello “Ultreia”, Raul Pérez, Bierzo 1390 CZK



Natural and Orange wines

Sparkling
2021 Milan Nestarec, Danger 380 Volts, Czech Republic 1290 CzZK
2020 Robert Osicka, Punkista Pinot - Chardonnay, brut, Czech Republic 1730 CZK

Czech Republic
2022 Ambero, Petr Korab
2015 Blanc de Blancs ,Dobra Vinice

2021 Black Label, 7 Radkd

Slovakia

2022 Furmint, Bott Frigyes, Komarno

Hungary

2020 Harslevelu Rany, Sanzon

Slovenia

2008 Sulne, Korenika Moskon

Austria
2022 Gemischter Satz Terrassen 1958, M&A Arndorfer

2020 Ex Vero Il, Werlitsch, Steiermark
ltaly
2011 Amphora Bianco, Masseria Guttarolo

2012 Arboreus Vino Bianco Trebbiano, Paolo Bea

France

2022 "Silice" Blanc IGP Vin des Allobroges, Maison des Ardoisiéres, Savoie

2014 Arbois Tradition, Rolet, Jura

&

1405 CZK
1590 CZK

1650 CZK

1750 CZK

1650 CZK

1690 CZK

2100 CZK

2 550 CZK

1650 CZK

3550 CzZ

1530 CzZK

1610 CZK



Rosé

Czech Republic

2022 Merlot classic rosé, Reisten, Mikulovska oblast

Austria

2023 Zweigelt rose, Rabl, Kamptal

ltaly

2022 Rosa Bella Rosato, G. D. Vajra

France

2023 Whispering Angel rosé, Chateau d’Esclans, Provance

Spain

2022 Apunte no9 rosé, Azicuren, Rioja

Nealkoholicka vina / Non-alcoholic wines

2023 La Galiniere Sensation sparkling rosé, Provance, France

2023 La Galiniere Sensation rosé, Provance, France

NV Tea Royal blooming rosé, Firmenich, Austria

880 CzZK

1190 CZK

1100 CZK

1790 CZK

2190 CzZK

990 CzZK

990 CzZK

1490 CZK



Red wines

Czech Republic

Bohemia

2021

Pinot noir, Zilvar

Velke Pavlovice subregion

2020 Pinot Noir Ctvrtg, Jaroslav Springer

2021

2021

Karmazin family 30’ cuvée, J. Stavek

Cuvée Bellegrado, Zapletal

Slovacko subregion

2023
2022
2022

2022

Cuvée Bernety, Krasna Hora
Pinot Noir Helezny dil, Petr Kogafik, Cejkovice
Cabernet Sauvignon, Petr Kogafik, Cejkovice

Pro Pratele, Milan Stkal,Novy Poddvorov

Znojmo subregion

2022

Zweigeltrebe, Spalek

Hungary

2018

Villanyi Franc Ordégarok Dal6, A. Gere

Austria

Burgenland

2021

Blaufrankisch, Pockl

2020 Blaufrankisch Reserve, Moric

2550 CZK

1650 CZK
1200 CzZK

1590 CZK

1290 CZK
1790 CZK
2990 CZK

1490 CZK

990 CZK

2190 CzZK

1480 CzZK

2550 CZK



Germany
Pfalz

2019 Markgréaflerland Spatburgunder, Martin Wa3mer

Baden

2022 Spatburgunder Kaiserstuhl, Salwey

ltaly
Trentino-Alto Adige
2020 Lagrein Riserva Linticlarus, Tiefenbrunner

2021 Pinot Nero Riserva Fallwind, St. Michael-Eppan

Piemonte
2020 Langhe Nebbiolo, Cantina del Pino
2024 Langhe Nebbiolo, G. D. Vajra

2017 Barbera d’Alba Superiore, Chiara Boschis

2022 Barbaresco Rocche dei 7 Fratelli, Lodali
1979 Barbaresco, Borgogno

2013 Barbaresco Riserva Rabaja, Produttori del Barbaresco

2021 Barolo Albe, G. D. Vajra

1964 Barolo Riserva Speciale, Villadoria
2001 Barolo Vigneto Campe, La Spinetta
1990 Barolo Bussia, Prunotto

2004 Barolo Le Vigne, Sandrone

Veneto
2020 Valpolicella Ripasso Classico Superiore, Ca la Bionda
1995 La Poja, Allegrini

2016 Amarone della Valpolicella Albasini, Villa Spinosa

&

1350 CzZK

1550 CzZK

3890 CzZK
2290 CzZK

2090 CZK
1990 CZK

2 050 CzK

3190 CZK
5900 CzK

3850 CZK

3690 CZK
3590 CZK
6100 CzK
7590 CZK

9 290 CzZK

1950 CZK
4 330 CZK

4 590 CzZK



Tuscany

2022
2020

2018

2022
2022
2020

2023
2022
2007

1999

Chianti Classico Belcanto, Nittardi

Chianti Classico Gran Selezione Vigna Gittori, Nittardi

Vino Nobile di Montepulciano Messaggero, Montemercurio

Rosso di Montalcino, Colosorbo
Rosso di Montalcino Ginestreto, Fuligni

Brunello di Montalcino, Casanova di Neri

Onirico, Prima Domus
Bolgheri Rosso Volpolo, Sapaio
Guidalberto, Tenuta San Guido

Bolgheri Superiore, Guado al Tasso

Abruzzo

2022

Umbria

2010

Puglia
1949

2023

Sicily
2013

2020

Montepulciano di Abruzzo, Nicodemi

Sagrantino Montefalco Pagliano, Paolo Bea

Galliate 1149, Cantine di Antonio Ferrari

Primitivo di Manduria Il Rosso dei Vespa, Vespa

Palari Faro, Azienda Argicola Palari

Etna Rosso a’Rina, Girolamo Russo

1690 CZK
3990 CzK

2590 CzK

1420 CZK
2 690 CzK

4 490 CzZK

1390 CZK

2790 CzZK

3950 CZK

4 850 CZK

1250 CZK

4 890 CzZK

4670 CZK

2290 CzZK

3430 CzK

2490 CZK



France
Champagne

2022 Coteaux Champenois Rouge Les Guignardais, Clément & Fils

Bourgogne
2022 Bourgogne Rouge, Benjamin Leroux

2021 Bourgogne Rouge, Jean Grivot

2010 Gevrey-Chambertin 1er Cru, Faiveley

2021 Nuits saint Georges, Meo Camuzet

2021 Corton Rouge Grand Cru, Buisson-Charles

2022 Pommard, Benjamin Leroux

2022 Volnay ,Vieles vignes®, Maison Roche de Bellene

2020 Chassagne Montrachet Rouge “Vieilles Vignes®, Joseph Collin
2020 Santenay Charmes Dessus, Bachelet-Monnot

2022 Fleurie Poncie, P - M Chermette

Bordeaux

Left bank

Pessac-Léognan

2020 Bouffonne, Maison Advinam, Saint Morillon
Medoc

2016 Chateau Escot Bordeaux superieur

Right bank

Pomerol

2010 Barthelemy, Chateau le Puy
Saint-Emilion

2017 Saint Radegonde Rouge, Jean Faux

2650 CzK

2590 CZK

2990 CzK

9390 CzZK
4 990 CZK
9 950 CZK
5590 CzZK
3 990CZK
3150 CzZK
2560 CZK

1290 CZK

1850 CZK

2290 CzK

6 960 CZK

1750 CZK



Entre Deux Mers

2020 ChaTour de Mirambeau, Despagne

Loire Valley

2021 Touraine "Sanguine", Domaine des Haut-Baigneux

2020 Chinon, Philippe Alliet

2015 Saumur Les Motelles, Domaine Guiberteau

Northern Rhone
2004 Hermitage Le Greal, Marc Sorrel

2022 Cote Rotie, Chateau St. Cosme BIO

Southern Rhoéne

2020 Les Claux, Raymond Usseglio

2022 Gigondas, Chateau St. Cosme BIO

2001 VDP Bouches du Rhone, Domaine Trévallon

2021 Chateauneuf du Pape, Mont Olivet

Southern France

2013 Anthocyane, Mas des Caprices

Spain

2020 Garnacha la selezion terroir, La Forcada, Rioja

2020 Las Parcelas Tinto, Bideona, Rloja
2003 Gran Vino Reserva, Tagonius, Madrid
2021 Graciano Crianza, Leza Garcia, Rioja
2021 Ultrea, Raul Perez, Bierzo

2021 Lousas Vinas de Aldea , Envinate, Galicia

1490 CZK

1390 CZK
1500 CzK

2950 CZK

8 200 CZK

4 550 CZK

1290 CZK
3290 CzZK
3990 CzZK

4 590 CzZK

1490 CZK

1690 CZK
1520 CzZK
4 000 CzK
1390 CZK
1290 CZK

1990 CzZK



Czech

2021

Germa

2021

France
1990
2020
2014

2016

ltaly
1959
2008

Magnu
1989
1995
1998

NV

2023

2018

2015
2005
2021

2016

Dessert wines

Republic

Riesling Schwarzberg, Zilvar

ny

Riesling Saar Feinherb, Nik Weis

Sauternes ler Cru Classé Supérieur, Chateau d'Yquem
Sauternes, Chateau Andoyse de Hayot, Bordeaux, 0,375

Grenat VDN, Mas des Caprices 0,5l

Muscat de Beaumes de Venis Hommage, Domaine des Bernardins 0,375l

Solaria Jonica, Cantine Antonio Ferrari 0,5l

Reccioto di Soave, Ca’Rugate 0,5l

Magnum & Demi
m
Castelnau, Oenothéque 1,51, Champagne, France
Castelnau, Oenothéque 1,51, Champagne, France
Castelnau, Oenothéque 1,51, Champagne, France

Veuve Clicquot brut Magnum, Champagne, France

Riesling, Wagner — Stempel, Rheinhessen, Germany

Sauvignon Blanc Voglar, Peter Dipoli, Alto Adige, Italy

Cuvée Vesely, Richard Stavek, Morava, Czech republic
Barolo Rocche Villero, Brovia, Piedmonte, Italy

Rosso di Montalcino, Colosorbo, Tuscany, Italy

Santenay Vieille Vignes, Lequin Colin, Bourgoge, France

1490 CZK

1190 CZK

14 500 CZK
1490 CZK
1050 CzK

1200 CZK

3990 CzZK

1650 CZK

19 000 CZK
11000 CZK
11000 CZK

7790 CZK

2650 CzZK

3190 CzZK

2450 CzZK
16 500 CZK
2990 CzK

2750 CzZK



2014

Demi
2005
1999
1999
1995
2008
1999
2022

Le Rocher des Violettes Cot V'V, Xavier Weisskopf, Loira, France

Morey St. Denis 1er Cru Les Loup, Domaine de Lambrays
Morey St. Denis Clos St. Denis Grand Cru, Louis Jadot
Beaune 1er Cru Theurons, Louis Jadot

Pommard 1er Cru Les Pezerolles, Hubert de Montille
Chéateau Duhart Milon, 4éme Grand Cru Classé

Chéateau Ducru Beaucaillou, 2eme Grand Cru Classé

Moscato d’Asti, G. D. Vajra

2500 CzK

2900 CzK
2970 CzZK
1430 CZK
3420 CZK
3889 CZK
4770 CZK

790 CZK



